
CARL JUNCTION HIGH SCHOOL
GIRLS GOLF

2024-2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT SPORT LEVEL LOCATION TIME

Tuesday 9/3/24 Papa John's Tournament Girls Golf Varsity Schifferdecker GC 8:30 AM

Thursday 9/5/24 MSU Relays Girls Golf Varsity Payne Stewart GC 8:30 AM

Wednesday 9/11/24 Springfield Catholic Invitational Girls Golf Varsity Payne Stewart GC 8:30 AM

Thursday 9/12/24 Marshfield Tournament Girls Golf Varsity Whispering Oaks GC 8:30 AM

Monday 9/16/24 Carl Junction Invitational Girls Golf Varsity Briarbrook GC 8:30 AM

Monday 9/23/24 eCarthage Invitational Girls Golf Varsity Carthage GC 8:30 AM

Wednesday 9/25/24 Nevada Invitational Girls Golf Varsity Frank E Peters GC 8:30 AM

Monday 9/30/24 Joplin Lady Invitational Girls Golf Varsity Schifferdecker GC 8:30 AM

Thursday 10/3/24 Ozark Mountain Conference Girls Golf Varsity Whispering Oaks GC 8:30 AM

TBD 10,11,or 14 District Tournament Girls Golf Varsity TBD 8:30 AM

Monday 10/21/23 State Tournament Girls Golf Varsity TBD 8:30 AM

Tuesday 10/22/23 State Tournament Girls Golf Varsity TBD 8:30 AM


